
 
 

 

TUTORES/AS DOCENTES DE MOVILIDAD INTERNACIONAL 
International Academic coordinators 

Curso 2022/23 
Facultad de Ciencias Políticas y Sociología - Universidad de Granada 

 
 

Tutor/a Correo electrónico 
Dª Ozana Olariu ozana@ugr.es 

D. José Luis Paniza Prados jpaniza@ugr.es 

D. Emilio Sánchez Santabárbara esanchez@ugr.es 

Dª.  Alina Danet Danet adanet@ugr.es 

D. Miguel García Guindo mguindo@ugr.es 

Dª Raquel Ojeda García rojeda@ugr.es 

Dª Nieves Ortega Pérez ortega@ugr.es 

D. Manuel Trenzado Romero trenzado@ugr.es 

Dª Rita Sobczyk rsobczyk@ugr.es 

D. Alejandro Romero Reche romeroreche@ugr.es 

 

By enincoming students would receive an e-mail informing who their tutor at the Faculty is 

from the list above. 

In any case, all Learning Agreements need to be sent to oriccps@ugr.es and would be signed 

by Guadalupe Martínez Fuentes, Vicedean for Internationalization of the Faculty.  

 


